
General information about company

Scrip code 513401

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE587D01012

Name of the company ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)



Declaration

Sr. 
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and 

Promoter Group
Public 

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non 

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up 
shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential 
voting rights? No No No No



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category 
(I)

Category of 
shareholder 
(II)

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III)

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV)

No. Of 
Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V)

No. Of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 
(VI)

Total nos. 
shares 
held (VII) 
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as 
a % of total no. 
of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights Total as a 

% of 
(A+B+C)Class 

eg: X
Class 
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group

6 3260040 3260040 40.93 3260040 3260040 40.93

(B) Public 10678 4704760 4704760 59.07 4704760 4704760 59.07

(C)
Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public

(C1)
Shares 
underlying 
DRs

(C2)

Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts

Total 10684 7964800 7964800 100 7964800 7964800 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category 
(I)

Category of 
shareholder 
(II)

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(X)

No. of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants 
(Xi)

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and 
No. Of 
Warrants 
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 
of convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares 
(XII)

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 
(XIII)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

No. (a)

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b)

No. 
(a)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held 
(b)

(A)
Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group

40.93 3120040 95.71 3260040

(B) Public 59.07 1989771 42.29 3445125

(C)
Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public

(C1)
Shares 
underlying 
DRs

(C2)

Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts

Total 100 5109811 64.15 6705165



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name 
of the 
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III)

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV)

No. 
Of 
Partly 
paid-
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V)

No. Of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 
(VI)

Total 
nos. 
shares 
held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+
(V)+ 
(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 
total no. of 
shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total 
as a % 
of 
Total 
Voting 
rights

Class eg: 
X

Class 
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 5 3120040 3120040 39.17 3120040 3120040 39.17

(d) Any Other 
(specify) 1 140000 140000 1.76 140000 140000 1.76

Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 6 3260040 3260040 40.93 3260040 3260040 40.93

(2) Foreign

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2) 

6 3260040 3260040 40.93 3260040 3260040 40.93

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals - 
i.Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

10561 2105723 2105723 26.44 2105723 2105723 26.44

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii. 
Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs.

8 1525934 1525934 19.16 1525934 1525934 19.16

(e) Any Other 
(specify) 109 1073103 1073103 13.47 1073103 1073103 13.47

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 10678 4704760 4704760 59.07 4704760 4704760 59.07

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

10678 4704760 4704760 59.07 4704760 4704760 59.07

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 
A+B+C2 ) 10684 7964800 7964800 100 7964800 7964800 100

Total 
(A+B+C ) 10684 7964800 7964800 100 7964800 7964800 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants 
(Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and 
No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares 
(XII)

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 
(XIII)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

No. (a)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held 
(b)

No. 
(a)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 39.17 3120040 100 3120040

(d) 1.76 0 0 140000

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 40.93 3120040 95.71 3260040

(2) Foreign

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2) 

40.93 3120040 95.71 3260040

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 26.44 0 0 869888

(a(ii)) 19.16 1472476 96.5 1504934

(e) 13.47 517295 48.21 1070303

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 59.07 1989771 42.29 3445125

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

59.07 1989771 42.29 3445125

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 
A+B+C2 ) 100 5109811 64.15 6705165

Total (A+B+C 
) 100 5109811 64.15 6705165



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

NARESH 
CHAND

PUNEET 
JAIN UMA JAIN SWATI JAIN NARESH 

CHAND HUF
NEERAJ 
KUMAR JAIN

SANJAY 
KUMAR JAIN

PAN (II) AAKPJ4343D AAKPJ4342C AAJPJ9595J ADLPJ4079J AAGHN6132E ACMPJ6145K ACMPJ6142Q

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

702500 743400 659690 437000 577450 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

702500 743400 659690 437000 577450 0 0

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

8.82 9.33 8.28 5.49 7.25 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 702500 743400 659690 437000 577450 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 702500 743400 659690 437000 577450 0 0

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 8.82 9.33 8.28 5.49 7.25 0 0

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

8.82 9.33 8.28 5.49 7.25 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 702500 743400 659690 437000 577450 0 0

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 100 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 
Shares held (b)



Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

702500 743400 659690 437000 577450 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter 
Group

Promoter 
Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) RENU JAIN VANDANA JAIN NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN & SONS HUF Click here to go back

PAN (II) AFPPJ1062F ACMPJ6144J AAEHN0993F Total

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

0 0 0 3120040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 3120040

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 39.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 3120040

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 3120040

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 39.17

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

0 0 0 39.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 3120040

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 
Shares held (b)



Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

0 0 0 3120040

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) ASHIANA FINCAP PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) AAFCA0326F Total

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

140000 140000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

140000 140000

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76 1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 140000 140000

Class eg:y

Total 140000 140000

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 1.76 1.76

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

1.76 1.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 0 0



Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

140000 140000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

MONIKA 
GARG

PRIYANKA 
DHANUKA

SANDEEP GARG 
HUF

SEEMA 
JAIN

SHYAM 
DHANUKA

SANDEEP 
GARG 

PAN (II) AGYPG3724F AGDPD8706H AALHS5399R AAHPJ3093P ADZPD5921D AJBPG3058L

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

300000 200007 200000 250000 222469 300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

300000 200007 200000 250000 222469 300000

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

3.77 2.51 2.51 3.14 2.79 3.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 300000 200007 200000 250000 222469 300000

Class eg:y

Total 300000 200007 200000 250000 222469 300000

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 3.77 2.51 2.51 3.14 2.79 3.77

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

3.77 2.51 2.51 3.14 2.79 3.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 300000 200007 200000 250000 222469 300000

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 100 100

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

300000 200007 200000 250000 222469 300000



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

1472476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1472476

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

18.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1472476

Class eg:y

Total 1472476

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 18.49

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

18.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1472476

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 100

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

1472476

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not 
providing PAN



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More 
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding

Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

SHREE GIRIRAJ SECURITIES 
PVT. LTD.

KAMDHENU STEELS & 
ALLOYS LTD.

SATYAM COMEX PVT. 
LTD.

Click here to 
go back

PAN (II) AAJCS5637F AACCK2235Q AAJCS1931J Total

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 0

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

517295 330735 152116 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

517295 330735 152116 0

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

6.49 4.15 1.91 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 517295 330735 152116 0

Class eg:y

Total 517295 330735 152116 0

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 6.49 4.15 1.91 0

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

6.49 4.15 1.91 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 517295 0 0 0

100 0 0 0



As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

517295 330735 152116 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN




